
RESOLUTION No. 74-51 

BUDGET TRANSFERS 

BE IT HERBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of 

Bloomington, Indiana, that the City Controller of said City may 

adjust the appropriations of the following budgets, to-wit: 

GENERAL FUND 

FIRE DEPARTMENT 

From 11 SALARIES & WAGES $1325.00 

To 2 SERVICES CONTRACTUAL 
21 Postage . . • . • • . . . . . . . . . 
25 Repairs on Equipment. . . . . . . . . 
3 SUPPLIES 
37 Other Supplies . . . . . . . . . . . . 
4 MATERIALS 
41 Building Materials . . . . . . . . .. 

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS 

From 6 CURRENT OBLIGATIONS 

To 

64 Landfill Debt . . . . . .$26,200.00 

11 SALARIES & WAGES. . . . . . . . . . . 
2 SERVICES CONTRACTUAL 
21 Telephone and Telegraph ..•.... 
25. Repairs of Buildings & Structures. 
26 Special Services . . . . . . . . . • 

3 SUPPLIES 
33 Medical & Institutional Supplies . . 
36 Office Supplies .......... . 
37 Other Supplies . . . . . . . . . . . 

4 MATERIALS 
41 Building Materials 

5 CURRENT CHARGES 
51 Insurance . . 

SPECIAL FUND 

$ 25.00 
500.00 

500.00 

300.00 

6,500.00 

7,000.00 
1,000.00 
3,500.00 

500.00 
700.00 
500.00 

500.00 

6,000.00 

FEDERAL REVENUE SHARING - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

From 2 SERVICES CONTRACTUAL 
24 Printing & Advertising .... $ 129.00 

To 26 Other Contractual Services. 129.00 

APPROVED BY COUNCIL October 17, 1974. 

a.~ 5. r:k>~"'-~"''1Ct·7, 
jttames S. Ackerman, President 

Common Council 

APPROVED BY MAYOR October~' 1974. 

~}1./);~ 
v FrariCls·x. McCloskey, Mayyr" 

City of Bloomington 


